1934 — 1935

5. A — Obecna skola

Tridni ucitel: Bohuslav Mil

aci:
Zbyslav Boha¢
Hana Bratova
Ladislav Burdych
Zden&k Cech
Jarmila Cizkova
Miroslav Drapak
Karel Drobilek
Vladimir Drtina
Miroslav DusSanek

10. Jiii Efler

11. Jiii Grulich

12. Jiri Hamp

13. Jarmila Hanakova

14. Marie Hanakova

15. Alzbéta Heislerova

16. Jarmila HetfleiSova

17. Vlastimil Hradil

18. BozZena Janeckova

19. Josef JindriSek

20. Bedrich Jiranek

21. Véra Kacerova

22. Ladislav Kadrmas

23. Karel Kobr

24. Ludmila KodeSova

25. BoZena Kopecka

26. Josef Madr

27. Miroslav Mares

28. BoZena Moravkova

5. B — Obecna Skola
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Tridni ucitel: Anna Nyklickova

aci:
Vlasta Hola

Eliska KaluZna
Irena Kaluzna
Josef Kral

Milada Kroulikova
Josef Kulda
Stanislav Mare$
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Hana Martincova
Véra MySakova
Jifina Némcova
Otakar Pecenka
Hynek Novotny
Jarmila Pinkavova
Bohuslav Rada
Drahomir RySavy
Karel Sappe
Ladislav Safaf
Véra Safaiova
Bohuslav Solin
Vlasta Sotkova
Jaroslav Sulik
Marta Tazlerova
Ljuba Turek
Josef Vanicek
Anna Vejnarova
FrantiSek Vincenc
Josef Vitek



